Category

Time Trial (Flying Start)
MC1
MC2
McC3
Mc4
MC5
MB

Time Trial (Standing Start)
MC1
MC2
MC3
Mc4
MC5
MB

Individual Pursuit
MC1
MC2
mc3
Mc4
MC5
MB

Team Sprint

Hour Record
MC5

Time Trial
MC5
MB

Pagelof1

Distance

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

3000m
3000m
3000m
4000m
4000m
4000m

750m

1000m

1-Hour

20km
20km
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Performance Name

00:13.876
00:13.411
00:11.141
00:11.156
00:10.703
00:10.325

01:23.122
01:18.041
01:08.119
01:05.490
01:04.312
01:02.969

03:58.597
03:52.998
03:27.258
04:39.616
04:42.604
04:10.631

00:50.654

01:06.207

46.52km

26:33.001
26:08.608

TRACK

Todd Key

Mohamed Lahna

Jason Kimball

Justin Widhalm

Christopher Murphy

Michael Stephens (Pilot: Evan Thompson)

Todd Key

Aaron Keith

Joe Berenyi

James Crouse

Christopher Murphy

Michael Stephens (Pilot: Joe Christiansen)

Aaron Keith

Aaron Keith

Joseph Berenyi

Jeffrey Martin

Christopher Murphy

Branden Walton (Pilot: lan Anderson)

Jason Kimball (MC3)
Joseph Berenyi (MC3)
Christopher Murphy (MC5)
Jason Kimball (MC3)
Joseph Berenyi (MC3)
Christopher Murphy (MC5)

Peter Megdal

ROAD

Peter Megdal
Peter Megdal

World
Record

Year

2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018

2018
2016
2014
2017
2018
2019

2019
2017
2014
2014
2014
2025

2017

2018

2018

2025
2025

Venue

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Carson, CA
Montichiarri, Italy
Aguascalientes, Mexico
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Carson, CA

Carson, CA
Carson, CA
Aguascalientes, Mexico
Aguascalientes, Mexico
Aguascalientes, Mexico

Colorado Springs, CO - 8/8/2025

Carson, CA

Colorado Springs, CO

Aguascalientes, Mexico

Moriarty, NM - 8/31/2025
Moriarty, NM - 8/31/2025

Event

National Championships
National Championships
National Championships
National Championships
National Championships
National Championships

Track Open

World Championships
World Championships
National Championships
National Championships

U.S. Paralympics Track Cycling Cup

Los Angeles Para-cycling Track Open

World Championships
World Championships
World Championships
World Championships
National Championships

World Championships

National Championships

Private attempt



